Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Clarke - (78244) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

24.36 566
24.58 551
24.71 543
24.72 542
24.76 539
24.77 539
24.79 537
24.80 537
24.81 536
24.81 536
24.81 536
24.87 532
24.88 532
24.88 532
24.93 528
24.93 528
24.95 527
25.00 524
25.16 514
25.18 513
25.18 513
25.19 512
25.21 511
25.27 507
25.29 506
25.36 502

Ac no a4

Copyright 2024

m I I

I T T I I T I T T

Date

23/11/18
23/11/18
241117
29/11119
29/11119
2411117
23/10/15
25/11/16
21/10/16
19/10/18
25/11/23
20/10/17
18/10/19
07/06/24
26/11/22
25/11/23
22/10/22
26/11/22
13/12/21
25/08/12
10/12/21
09/07/21
03/11/23
04/11/22
22/09/22
27/01/23

noINAL4 A

Meet

21st Speedo Invitational Gala

21st Speedo Invitational Gala

Speedo Invitational Championships

22nd Speedo Invitational Meet

22nd Speedo Invitational Meet

Speedo Invitational Championships

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet

19th Speedo Invitational Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course

Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023

Hamilton Short Course Meet

Hamilton Short Course Open 2019

2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024
25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022
Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course

25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022
BSM Marlins Xmas Club Night

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

24th Speedo Short Course Invitational

Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night

BSM Marlins November Shortcourse

BSM Marlin's November Shortcourse 2022

BSM Marlins Sprint Night

BSM Marlins Winter Invitational Meet 2023
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Hamdan, Dubai

Hamdan, Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Hamdan, Dubai

Muscat

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Muscat, Oman

Sheffield Bishop Stort
Dubai
Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort
Muscat

Oman

Oman

Oman
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£9.00
25.41
25.44
25.50
25.50
25.50
25.56
25.62
25.65
25.65
25.67
25.68
25.71
25.74
25.75
25.81
26.27
26.73
26.75
27.58
27.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.88
25.44
24.93
24.81
25.21
25.41
25.36
25.67
25.00
24.93
25.74
25.27
24.95
25.29
25.56
25.16
25.18
25.19
24.72

24.76

24.88
24.58
24.36
24.81
24.77
24.71
24.87
24.80

24.81
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499
497
494
494
494
490

485
485
484
483
482
480
479
476
451
429
428

390

WA Pts

532
497
528
536
511
499
502
484
524
528
480
507
527
506
490
514
513
512
542
539

532
551
566
536
539
543
532
537
536

I I T

I T T I T

I I I I T

Round

F
H

I T T =

I I T I T

I

T

I I =

zovr 14
09/06/23
07/06/24
02/12/07
01/03/08
18/07/10
18/03/22
01/12/12
06/11/10
1112111
14/01/23
01/03/08
20/01/08
11/11/22
12/07/13
03/12/11
18/03/06
26/04/08
26/04/08
27/03/04
18/07/10

Date

07/06/24
07/06/24
25/11/23
25/11/23
03/11/23
09/06/23
27/01/23
14/01/23
26/11/22
26/11/22
11/11/22
04/11/22
22/10/22
22/09/22
18/03/22
13/12/21
10/12/21
09/07/21
29/11119
29/11119

18/10/19
23/11/18
23/11/18
19/10/18
241117
241117
20/10/17
25/11/16
21/10/16
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ABA Summer Championships 2023

2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024
Thanet SC Winter 200 Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Oman Invitational Virtual Swim Meet 2022

ASA East Region Winter Championships

East Region Winter Champs

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Nautilus Sohar Cup

Hertfordshire Champs

Cambridge 2008 SC Meet

Nautilus Annual Swim Meet

Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
Hertfordshire County Champ

London Borough Redbridge

London Borough Redbridge

Hertfordshire County Champs

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Meet

2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024
2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024
Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023

Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023

BSM Marlins November Shortcourse

ABA Summer Championships 2023

BSM Marlins Winter Invitational Meet 2023
Nautilus Sohar Cup

25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022
25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022
Nautilus Annual Swim Meet

BSM Marlin's November Shortcourse 2022
Hamilton Aquatics Short Course

BSM Marlins Sprint Night

Oman Invitational Virtual Swim Meet 2022

BSM Marlins Xmas Club Night

24th Speedo Short Course Invitational

Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night

22nd Speedo Invitational Meet

22nd Speedo Invitational Meet

Hamilton Short Course Open 2019
21st Speedo Invitational Gala

21st Speedo Invitational Gala
Hamilton Aquatics Short Course
Speedo Invitational Championships
Speedo Invitational Championships
Hamilton Short Course Meet

19th Speedo Invitational Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet
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Muscat

Muscat

Margate
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Oman
Cambridge
Norwich

Bishop's Stortford
Muscat
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Oman

Bishop's Stortford
Norwich
Borehamwood
Fulwell Cross
Fulwell Cross
Various

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Muscat

Muscat

Dubai

Dubai

Muscat

Muscat

Oman

Muscat

Dubai

Dubai

Oman

Oman

Dubai

Oman

Oman

Muscat, Oman
Dubai

Bishop's Stortford
Hamdan, Dubai

Hamdan, Dubai

Hamdan, Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai
Dubai

Dubai
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3

3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4

2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4

3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2

3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 4
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24.79
25.38
25.75
25.62
25.18
25.65
25.81
25.65
25.50
27.65
26.75
26.73
25.68
25.50
25.71
25.50
26.27

27.58
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537
501
479
487
513

476
485
494
387
428
429
483
494
482
494
451
390
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23/10/15
28/09/14
12/07/13
01/12/12
25/08/12
11/12/11
03/12/11
06/11/10
18/07/10
18/07/10
26/04/08
26/04/08
01/03/08
01/03/08
20/01/08
02/12/07
18/03/06
27/03/04

Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
BG East Region Winter Championships
East Region Winter Champs

Bishops Stortford Club Champs
Bishops Stortford Club Champs
London Borough Redbridge

London Borough Redbridge
Hertfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Cambridge 2008 SC Meet

Thanet SC Winter 200 Meet
Hertfordshire County Champ

Hertfordshire County Champs

Dubai

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Sheffield
Bishop's Stortford
Norwich

Norwich

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Fulwell Cross
Fulwell Cross
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Margate
Borehamwood

Various
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4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
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