Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Clarke - (78244) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.36	566	Н	23/11/18	21st Speedo Invitational Gala	Dubai		2
24.58	551	F	23/11/18	21st Speedo Invitational Gala	Dubai		2
24.71	543	Н	24/11/17	Speedo Invitational Championships	Dubai		2
24.72	542	F	29/11/19	22nd Speedo Invitational Meet	Hamdan, Dubai		2
24.76	539	Н	29/11/19	22nd Speedo Invitational Meet	Hamdan, Dubai		2
24.77	539	F	24/11/17	Speedo Invitational Championships	Dubai		2
24.79	537	Н	23/10/15	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet	Dubai		2
24.80	537	Н	25/11/16	19th Speedo Invitational Meet	Dubai		2
24.81	536	F	21/10/16	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet	Dubai		2
24.81	536	Н	19/10/18	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
24.81	536		25/11/23	Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023	Dubai		2
24.87	532		20/10/17	Hamilton Short Course Meet	Dubai		3
24.88	532	Н	18/10/19	Hamilton Short Course Open 2019	Hamdan, Dubai		2
24.88	532	F	07/06/24	2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024	Muscat		3
24.93	528	Н	26/11/22	25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022	Dubai		2
24.93	528		25/11/23	Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023	Dubai		2
24.95	527		22/10/22	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
25.00	524	F	26/11/22	25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022	Dubai		2
25.16	514	Н	13/12/21	BSM Marlins Xmas Club Night	Muscat, Oman		3
25.18	513	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	3
25.18	513	Н	10/12/21	24th Speedo Short Course Invitational	Dubai		2
25.19	512	Н	09/07/21	Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
25.21	511	Н	03/11/23	BSM Marlins November Shortcourse	Muscat		3
25.27	507	Н	04/11/22	BSM Marlin's November Shortcourse 2022	Oman		3
25.29	506	Н	22/09/22	BSM Marlins Sprint Night	Oman		2
25.36	502	Н	27/01/23	BSM Marlins Winter Invitational Meet 2023	Oman		2
right 202	4	Ц	00/00/44	Dichan Ctartard Olub Championahina	Diahan'a Ctartford	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

۷۵.۵٥	ວບ ເ	П	∠0/∪3/14	DISTION STORTION CHAINPIONSHIPS	อเรเเบน ร อเบาเเบเน		Page 2 / 3
25.41	499	Н	09/06/23	ABA Summer Championships 2023	Muscat		3
25.44	497	Н	07/06/24	2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024	Muscat		3
25.50	494	Н	02/12/07	Thanet SC Winter 200 Meet	Margate	Bishop Stort	2
25.50	494		01/03/08	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
25.50	494	F	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
25.56	490	Н	18/03/22	Oman Invitational Virtual Swim Meet 2022	Oman		2
25.62	487	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
25.65	485	Н	06/11/10	East Region Winter Champs	Norwich	Bishop Stort	2
25.65	485	Н	11/12/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
25.67	484		14/01/23	Nautilus Sohar Cup	Muscat		3
25.68	483		01/03/08	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
25.71	482	Н	20/01/08	Cambridge 2008 SC Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
25.74	480	Н	11/11/22	Nautilus Annual Swim Meet	Oman		3
25.75	479	Н	12/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
25.81	476	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bishop Stort	2
26.27	451	Н	18/03/06	Hertfordshire County Champ	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
26.73	429		26/04/08	London Borough Redbridge	Fulwell Cross	Bishop Stort	3
26.75	428		26/04/08	London Borough Redbridge	Fulwell Cross	Bishop Stort	3
27.58	390	Н	27/03/04	Hertfordshire County Champs	Various	Bishop Stort	2
27.65	387	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.88	532	F	07/06/24	2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024	Muscat		3
25.44	497	Н	07/06/24	2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024	Muscat		3
24.93	528		25/11/23	Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023	Dubai		2
24.81	536		25/11/23	Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023	Dubai		2
25.21	511	Н	03/11/23	BSM Marlins November Shortcourse	Muscat		3
25.41	499	Н	09/06/23	ABA Summer Championships 2023	Muscat		3
25.36	502	Н	27/01/23	BSM Marlins Winter Invitational Meet 2023	Oman		2
25.67	484		14/01/23	Nautilus Sohar Cup	Muscat		3
25.00	524	F	26/11/22	25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022	Dubai		2
24.93	528	Н	26/11/22	25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022	Dubai		2
25.74	480	Н	11/11/22	Nautilus Annual Swim Meet	Oman		3
25.27	507	Н	04/11/22	BSM Marlin's November Shortcourse 2022	Oman		3
24.95	527		22/10/22	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
25.29	506	Н	22/09/22	BSM Marlins Sprint Night	Oman		2
25.56	490	Н	18/03/22	Oman Invitational Virtual Swim Meet 2022	Oman		2
25.16	514	Н	13/12/21	BSM Marlins Xmas Club Night	Muscat, Oman		3
25.18	513	Н	10/12/21	24th Speedo Short Course Invitational	Dubai		2
25.19	512	Н	09/07/21	Bishops Stortford Summer 2021 Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
24.72	542	F	29/11/19	22nd Speedo Invitational Meet	Hamdan, Dubai		2
24.76	539	Н	29/11/19	22nd Speedo Invitational Meet	Hamdan, Dubai		2
24.88	532	Н	18/10/19	Hamilton Short Course Open 2019	Hamdan, Dubai		2
24.58	551	F	23/11/18	21st Speedo Invitational Gala	Dubai		2
24.36	566	Н	23/11/18	21st Speedo Invitational Gala	Dubai		2
24.81	536	Н	19/10/18	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course	Dubai		2
24.77	539	F	24/11/17	Speedo Invitational Championships	Dubai		2
24.71	543	Н	24/11/17	Speedo Invitational Championships	Dubai		2
24.87	532		20/10/17	Hamilton Short Course Meet	Dubai		3
24.80	537	Н	25/11/16	19th Speedo Invitational Meet	Dubai		2
24.81	536	F	21/10/16	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet	Dubai		2
ight 2024						Powered By SPOR	TOVOTE

24.79	537	Н	23/10/15	Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet	Dubai		Page 3 / 3
25.38	501	Н	28/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
25.75	479	Н	12/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
25.62	487	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
25.18	513	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	3
25.65	485	Н	11/12/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
25.81	476	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bishop Stort	2
25.65	485	Н	06/11/10	East Region Winter Champs	Norwich	Bishop Stort	2
25.50	494	F	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
27.65	387	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
26.75	428		26/04/08	London Borough Redbridge	Fulwell Cross	Bishop Stort	3
26.73	429		26/04/08	London Borough Redbridge	Fulwell Cross	Bishop Stort	3
25.68	483		01/03/08	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
25.50	494		01/03/08	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
25.71	482	Н	20/01/08	Cambridge 2008 SC Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
25.50	494	Н	02/12/07	Thanet SC Winter 200 Meet	Margate	Bishop Stort	2
26.27	451	Н	18/03/06	Hertfordshire County Champ	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
27.58	390	Н	27/03/04	Hertfordshire County Champs	Various	Bishop Stort	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS